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NOTE:
P bara Ambiente
T °C 1.013P PRODUZIONE DI ENERGIA
5T
M tons/hr 60% RH 872.9 MW
276.4 MW PRODUZIONE DI CALORE
170 p
5903 T 5698 KJ/KWh
540.7 M
VX EFFICIENZA
Valvola di stop 63.2 %
COMPOSIZIONE GAS DI SCARICO
Riscaldamento
a freddo 4019 0.035 p N2 73.63
i 27.00 T 02 10.62
- - Y 6004T 650.0 M
46.42 p 5925 M 0.9 CO2 466
393.7T H20 10.13
5215 M
5.18 p Ar 0.96
A 4249 T NO2 <10 mg
52.53 M CO <30 mg
W‘ -
Riscaldamento
a caldo
C XD
1.013 p - -
76.6 T
3842 M
5T
3830 M
60% RH
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